
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
383 
921 
153 
81 
678 
61 
83 
26 
416 
116 
28 
690 
70 
32 
109 
15 
919 
138 
812 
531 
188 
493 
268 
181 
269 
46 
53 

Namn 

Max Bodingh 
Anders Sydborg 
Timmy Wernersson 
Roger Andersson 
Thomas Malmqvist 
Peter Axelsson 
Robin Beausang 
Rickard Engman 
Joakim Ellvig 
Kim Dubriang 
Johan Debrianté 
Ivar Johansson 
Peter Björklund 
Jörgen Aker 
Benny Oskarsson 
Christian Petersson 
Per Simonsson 
Ricky Ivarsson 
Ulf Håkansson 
Albin Eklund 
Michael Andersson 
Jimmy Hedenskog 
Jonathan Jonsson 
Peter Thornadtsson 
Lars-Göran Jonsson 
Tommy Gustafsson 
Patric Gustafsson 

Klubb  
Älvbygdens MK 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Töreboda MK 
Folkare MK 
Folkare MK 
Arlanda MC 
Skara MK 
Skara MK 
Limhamns MK 
Strängnäs AMS 
Westerviks MSK 
Västerås MK 
Örebro MK 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Westerviks MSK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Sotenäs MCC 
Snisbodarna Motocrossklubb 
Folkare MK 
Linköpings MS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Ullareds MK 
MSK Hammaren 
Tranemo MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Huskvarna MK 

Team  
Speedequipment 

Märke  
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Maico 

Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Klass  
Evo 
Evo 
Evo 
Evo 
50+ 
Evo 
Evo 
Evo 
Evo 
Evo 
Super Evo -96 
Twinshock 
Twinshock 
Evo 
Twinshock 
Evo 
Evo 
Twinshock 
Super Evo -96 
Twinshock 
Twinshock 
Super Evo -96 
Twinshock 
Twinshock 
Twinshock 
Twinshock 
Twinshock 

TAID  
49171 
1734 
4638 
18810 
3498 
1202 
70636 
4876 
3497 
2649 
3646 
6704 
3445 

130374 
4244 
4610 
11988 
7043 
2156 
97538 
1191 

100568 
212676 
45184 
97621 
74975 
74974 

V.  
7 
2 
3 
3 
7 
7 
5 
5 
3 
6 
5 
4 
2 
4 
4 
5 
4 
7 
3 
1 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
1 

Bästa T.  
1:49.917 
1:51.072 
1:52.333 
1:53.137 
1:55.476 
1:55.851 
1:56.237 
1:56.725 
1:58.365 
2:00.047 
2:00.524 
2:01.526 
2:03.149 
2:03.597 
2:05.040 
2:05.242 
2:05.342 
2:05.386 
2:09.434 
2:09.771 
2:11.360 
2:12.148 
2:15.346 
2:15.520 
2:16.006 
2:17.322 
2:19.132 

På v.  
6 
1 
1 
1 
7 
2 
4 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
4 
1 

Diff 

1.155 

2.416 

3.220 

5.559 

5.934 

6.320 

6.808 

8.448 

10.130 

10.607 

11.609 

13.232 

13.680 

15.123 

15.325 

15.425 

15.469 

19.517 

19.854 

21.443 

22.231 

25.429 

25.603 

26.089 

27.405 

29.215 

Gap  

1.155 
1.261 
0.804 
2.339 
0.375 
0.386 
0.488 
1.640 
1.682 
0.477 
1.002 
1.623 
0.448 
1.443 
0.202 
0.100 
0.044 
4.048 
0.337 
1.589 
0.788 
3.198 
0.174 
0.486 
1.316 
1.810 

Klubb 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pl.  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

#  
65 
7 

711 
134 
172 
240 

Namn 

Anders Ljunggren 
Johan Andersson 
Rolf Johansson 
Dennis Andersson 
Håkan Karlsson 
Tomas Aronsson 

Klubb  
SMK Kolmården 
Skara MK 
Vimmerby MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Töreboda MK 
Töreboda MK 

Team  Märke  
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Klass  
Evo 
Twinshock 
Twinshock 
Evo 
Twinshock 
Twinshock 

TAID  
125959 
12152 
5347 

220746 
28534 
1198 

V.  
3 
2 
3 
1 
6 
5 

Bästa T.  
2:20.393 
2:28.295 
2:30.614 
2:34.949 
2:36.849 
2:40.285 

På v.  
3 
2 
1 
1 
6 
1 

Diff 

30.476 

38.378 

40.697 

45.032 

46.932 

50.368 

Gap  
1.261 
7.902 
2.319 
4.335 
1.900 
3.436 

Klubb 

Sorted on best lap time
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